
2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Autumn Term 

INSET [NON-PUPIL DAY] 1 Monday 4th September 2023 

YEAR 7 STUDENTS ONLY  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

8:45am start 

ALL PUPILS  Wednesday 6th September 2023  

All years start at 8:45am 

INSET [NON-PUPIL DAY]] 2 Friday 29th September 2023 

HALF TERM BREAK  Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 inclusive 

INSET [NON-PUPIL DAY] 3 Friday 24th November 2023 

TERM ENDS Thursday 21st December 2023 – half day finish -

pupils leave after P2 

 

Spring Term 

INSET [NON-PUPIL DAY] 4 Friday 5th January 2024 

SCHOOL OPEN/TERM STARTS ALL PUPILS Monday 8th January 2024 

INSET [NON-PUPIL DAY] 5 Friday 26th January 2024 

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February 2024 inclusive 

TERM ENDS Thursday 28th March 2024 – half day finish – pupils 

leave after P2  

 

Summer Term 

SCHOOL OPEN/ TERM STARTS ALL PUPILS Monday 15th April 2024 

BANK HOLIDAY  Monday 6th May 2024 

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 inclusive 

TERM ENDS Tuesday 23rd July 2024 – half day finish – pupils 

leave after P2 

 


